Name

ADAMS,CLARA MCDONALD
ADAMS,EDDIE MONROE
ALEXANDER,JERRY FRANKLIN
ALLBRIGHT,ELIZABETH CLARA
ALLBRIGHT,CAROL EFIRD
ALLBRIGHT,MARK DUDLEY
ALLISON,SHANNON SUE
ALLISON,CLINT DEAN
ARNOLD,JERRY EARL
ARNOLD,GAIL RITTER
BAILEY,RUBY L
BANKS,GREGORY AARON
BARNETT,HELEN MCCOY
BENNETT,GERALD MACK
BENSON,JEANETTE M
BILLINGSLEY,JOHN WILLIAM
BILLINGSLEY,BETTY J
BLAIR,MERIAM VESTAL
BLAIR,HAROLD DEAN
BLANKENSHIP,PAMELA JO
BLANKENSHIP,GERALD RAY
BOLTON,MARGARET RANKIN
BONNER,MILDRED M
BONNER,WILLIE JUSTICE
BOYD,JAMES CHARLES
BRADLEY,DAN THOMAS
BRANCH,CAMMIE SUE
BROWN,JOYCE M
BROWN,KAREN LYNN
BUCKNER,JOSHUA SETH
BURNS,EVELYN LOIS
BURTON,JUANITA
CARROLL,PATRICIA YVONNE
CARTER,LYNDA J
CARTER,MARY COLLINS
CLAMPITT,ELIZABETH ANN
CLARK,MARGARET JEANNETTE
CLARK,CLAUD ALLEN
CLAY,ROBERT L

CLEVELAND SR,CHARLES MARK
COLEMAN,MATTHEW WADE
COLLINS JR,JOHN D
COMBS,LATRESA JANE
CONNER,SAMUEL HARRISON
COOKSIE,GLORIA JOHNSON
COONER,HENRY VANCE

Ballot Received Date

10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/26/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/19/2024
10/19/2024
10/28/2024
10/28/2024

11/4/2024
10/15/2024

11/1/2024
10/17/2024

11/4/2024
10/21/2024
10/21/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/18/2024
10/18/2024
10/23/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/23/2024
10/21/2024
10/24/2024
10/17/2024
10/15/2024
10/28/2024
10/17/2024
10/31/2024
10/31/2024
10/26/2024
10/24/2024
10/17/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/18/2024
10/23/2024
10/17/2024
10/15/2024
10/18/2024
10/16/2024
10/19/2024



COONER,SUSAN TURNER
COVERSON,HAZEL BELL
COWLES,KAREN ANNETTE
COWLING,VELMA
COX,WALTER CELOUS
COX,RAY D

COX,JANEEN LEE
COYNE,MADILYN BROOKE
CRENSHAW SR, TOMMY GENE
DALES,ALLEN

DALES,MARY STOVALL
DAY,HELENA NADEAN
DEAN,CHARLES LEE
DENTON,ROBIN ELIZABETH
DIEHL,MICHAEL A
DIEHL,FRANK A
DIEHL,PATRICIA ANN
DORGAN,MARY RACHEAL
DURDEN,VIVIAN ANNETTE
DWYER,SHIRLEY JEAN
EDMONDS,CAROL WILLIS
EDMONDS,JERRY LANE
FIELDS,GEANNIE EDWARDS
FORTUNE,ROBBIE KNIGHT
FRATANGELO,BAILEY DANIEL
GARRETT, TERESA ANNE
GIBSON,JENNIFER DEAN
GILBERT,PATRICIA A
GILLIAM,DONALD JAMES
GOREE,MARY REED
GORMAN,GLENDA FRANCES
GOYNES,GLORIA ANN
GOYNES-HARRIS, TERRI DAWN
GRANT,VICTOR LAVERNR
GRANT,GLENDA BROOKING
GREENHILL,GEORGIA ANN
GREENING,ELIZABETH SURRATT
GROSS,MITCHELL RYAN
GROSS, TAMMY LYNN
HALL,JILL SMITH
HARGRAVE,RALPH URSEL
HARRIS,JASMINE LUCIA
HARRIS,CHARLES EARL
HARVEY,LLOYD WESLEY
HENSLEY,LESSIE SEWARD
HINES,DORIS MARIE
HUCKEBA,JIMMIE FRANCIS

10/19/2024
10/24/2024
10/18/2024
10/17/2024
10/21/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024

11/4/2024
10/31/2024
10/26/2024
10/26/2024
10/30/2024
10/17/2024
10/31/2024

11/4/2024

11/4/2024

11/4/2024
10/30/2024
10/26/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/19/2024
10/15/2024
10/28/2024
10/18/2024
10/16/2024
10/30/2024
10/18/2024
10/18/2024
10/21/2024
10/21/2024
10/23/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/17/2024
10/26/2024
10/29/2024
10/29/2024
10/28/2024
10/15/2024
10/29/2024
10/23/2024
10/21/2024
10/23/2024
10/18/2024
10/23/2024



HUG,ROBERT MICHAEL CAMERON
HUMPHREY,HOPE LEEANN
IRWIN,EVELYN LYNN
JACKSON,BERTHA REE
JACKSON,ELMER JEWELL
JAMES, TOMMY ALBERT
JARRETT,WILLIE JAMES
JENKINS,GLADYS JOHNSON
JENNINGS JR,VERNON RAY
JOHNSON,JANICE S
JOHNSON,ISAAC DAVID
JOHNSON II,LYNWOOD ROBERT
JOHNSON,NARVELL
JOHNSON,VIVIAN JOYCE
JONES,AUSTIN DEAN
JONES,PAMELA M
JOSEPH,MILDRED NADINE
JOSEPH,EDWARD
KENNEDY,SHIRLEY

KING JR,RICHARD EUGENE
KLINE,ALICIAD
KLINE,EDWARD JOHN
KNOX,KENNETH WAYNE
LAND,DANNY ROY
LANG,SHIRLEY MARIE
LANGBARTELS,ELAINA NICOLE
LASTER,ASHLEY LEIGH
LASTER,JERRY WAYNE
LATHAM,WILLIAM FRED
LATHAM,SHIRLEY GRUBBS
LAW,MILDRED HOLOMON
LAWSON,ARTHUR EUGENE
LEFEVERS,CATHERINE A
LEWIS,MARGERY RANA
LOGAN,MARGARET CRAVER
MACE,ELIZABETH
MACFARLANE,DENISE RENEE
MAJETTE,JULIANE PREDISIK
MARTIN,NETTA LEAN
MCCOY,ELIZABETH ANN
MCDONALD,CHARLIE
MCDONALD,BARRY EDWARD
MCGUFFIN,MARTHA ANN
METCALF,BETTY JEAN
MONTGOMERY,IZETTA
MONTGOMERY,BENNIE JOHNSON
MONTGOMERY,LEE EARL

11/1/2024
10/28/2024
10/15/2024
10/24/2024
10/24/2024
10/15/2024
10/23/2024
10/30/2024
10/24/2024
10/21/2024
10/16/2024
10/17/2024
10/16/2024
10/23/2024
10/22/2024
10/16/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/17/2024
10/15/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/19/2024
10/19/2024
10/29/2024
10/31/2024
10/24/2024
10/16/2024

11/4/2024

11/4/2024
10/21/2024
10/23/2024
10/16/2024
10/29/2024
10/21/2024
10/18/2024
10/28/2024
10/24/2024
10/24/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/23/2024
10/18/2024
10/17/2024
10/18/2024
10/24/2024
10/26/2024



MONTGOMERY,POLLY

MONTGOMERY,EVELYN JEANNETTE

MONTGOMERY,ROSE TAYLOR
MOORE,ARTHUR WAYMAN
MORROW,ROBERT LAVON
MUCKLEROY,LAURA JEAN
MULDER,PAMELA JEAN
MYERS,CAROLYN ANN
NAGY,STACEY DIANE
NELSON,DREW PRESTON
NORRIS SR,PHILIP ROLAND
NORRIS,MARVA LOIS
NORTHCUTT,LETHA
NOWELL,ANITA
NUTT,CARL WESLEY
ONEAL,SUSAN DALE
PARKER,NOBLE EDWARD
PERRY,LINDA RUTH
PERRY,GEORGE EARL
PHILLIPS,CAIDEN NASH
PULCE,BOBILYNN
RANDLE,LORENE
RANDOLPH,MARK ALAN
RAYBURN,PEGGY LOIS
REDMON,ETHEL MARIE
REEVES,JOHN DAVID
RHEA,NAOMI SUE
RHEA,ALBERT PLES
ROBERTSON,EDWARD D
ROBERTSON,CARLA LOUISE
ROSE,BIRDIA D
SCUDDAY,TOMMY R

SIMS JR,CLINTON
SMITH,SHIRLEY MATHEWS
SMITH,WILMA J
SMITH,NANCY L
SMITH,GWEN D
SMITH,CARL ARTHUR
SMITH,WILLIE PELTON
SPEARMAN,DAVID M
STURDIVANT,ANNE GREENING
SWANSON,WILMA DORIS
TATUM,DIANA LEIGH
TATUM,WALTER JOHN
TAYLOR,NORITA JOY
THOMAS,JENNY ELIZABETH
THOMAS,JULANE R

10/19/2024
10/26/2024
10/23/2024
10/16/2024

11/4/2024
10/29/2024
10/23/2024
10/30/2024
10/21/2024
10/28/2024
10/30/2024
10/30/2024
10/21/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/30/2024
10/21/2024
10/29/2024
10/29/2024

11/4/2024
10/18/2024
10/23/2024
10/21/2024
10/17/2024
10/30/2024
10/26/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/15/2024
10/24/2024
10/16/2024
10/24/2024
10/24/2024
10/16/2024
10/24/2024
10/16/2024
10/24/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/18/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024



THRASH,MARTHA W
TYLER,MARY JANE
WAITES,MELVIN RAY
WALKER,ALVOID
WALKER,DESER MONTGOMERY
WARREN,DOROTHY DALTON
WATSON,KATHYRN ANN
WEBB,JONETHA
WEBSTER,DOROTHY G
WEST,RICHARD LYNN
WILSON,WILMA J
WINFREY,CAROLINE LOUISE
WINFREY,DAVID BRADLEY
WYNNE,WILLIE GERALD
YOUNG SR,ERNEST DAVIS
YOUNG,GERALDINE CALUB

10/18/2024
10/17/2024
10/21/2024
10/24/2024
10/19/2024
10/25/2024
10/26/2024
10/24/2024
10/17/2024
10/17/2024
10/29/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/24/2024
10/29/2024
10/29/2024



