

Name	Ballot Received Date
ADAMS,CLARA MCDONALD	10/17/2024
ADAMS,EDDIE MONROE	10/17/2024
ALEXANDER,JERRY FRANKLIN	10/26/2024
ALLBRIGHT,ELIZABETH CLARA	10/16/2024
ALLBRIGHT,CAROL EFIRD	10/16/2024
ALLBRIGHT,MARK DUDLEY	10/16/2024
ALLISON,SHANNON SUE	10/19/2024
ALLISON,CLINT DEAN	10/19/2024
ARNOLD,JERRY EARL	10/28/2024
ARNOLD,GAIL RITTER	10/28/2024
BAILEY,RUBY L	11/4/2024
BANKS,GREGORY AARON	10/15/2024
BARNETT,HELEN MCCOY	11/1/2024
BENNETT,GERALD MACK	10/17/2024
BENSON,JEANETTE M	11/4/2024
BILLINGSLEY,JOHN WILLIAM	10/21/2024
BILLINGSLEY,BETTY J	10/21/2024
BLAIR,MERIAM VESTAL	10/17/2024
BLAIR,HAROLD DEAN	10/17/2024
BLANKENSHIP,PAMELA JO	10/18/2024
BLANKENSHIP,GERALD RAY	10/18/2024
BOLTON,MARGARET RANKIN	10/23/2024
BONNER,MILDRED M	10/17/2024
BONNER,WILLIE JUSTICE	10/17/2024
BOYD,JAMES CHARLES	10/23/2024
BRADLEY,DAN THOMAS	10/21/2024
BRANCH,CAMMIE SUE	10/24/2024
BROWN,JOYCE M	10/17/2024
BROWN,KAREN LYNN	10/15/2024
BUCKNER,JOSHUA SETH	10/28/2024
BURNS,EVELYN LOIS	10/17/2024
BURTON,JUANITA	10/31/2024
CARROLL,PATRICIA YVONNE	10/31/2024
CARTER,LYNDA J	10/26/2024
CARTER,MARY COLLINS	10/24/2024
CLAMPITT,ELIZABETH ANN	10/17/2024
CLARK,MARGARET JEANNETTE	10/23/2024
CLARK,CLAUD ALLEN	10/23/2024
CLAY,ROBERT L	10/23/2024
CLEVELAND SR,CHARLES MARK	10/18/2024
COLEMAN,MATTHEW WADE	10/23/2024
COLLINS JR,JOHN D	10/17/2024
COMBS,LATRESA JANE	10/15/2024
CONNER,SAMUEL HARRISON	10/18/2024
COOKSIE,GLORIA JOHNSON	10/16/2024
COONER,HENRY VANCE	10/19/2024

COONER,SUSAN TURNER	10/19/2024
COVERSON,HAZEL BELL	10/24/2024
COWLES,KAREN ANNETTE	10/18/2024
COWLING,VELMA	10/17/2024
COX,WALTER CELOUS	10/21/2024
COX,RAY D	10/16/2024
COX,JANEEN LEE	10/16/2024
COYNE,MADILYN BROOKE	11/4/2024
CRENSHAW SR,TOMMY GENE	10/31/2024
DALES,ALLEN	10/26/2024
DALES,MARY STOVALL	10/26/2024
DAY,HELENA NADEAN	10/30/2024
DEAN,CHARLES LEE	10/17/2024
DENTON,ROBIN ELIZABETH	10/31/2024
DIEHL,MICHAEL A	11/4/2024
DIEHL,FRANK A	11/4/2024
DIEHL,PATRICIA ANN	11/4/2024
DORGAN,MARY RACHEAL	10/30/2024
DURDEN,VIVIAN ANNETTE	10/26/2024
DWYER,SHIRLEY JEAN	10/17/2024
EDMONDS,CAROL WILLIS	10/17/2024
EDMONDS,JERRY LANE	10/17/2024
FIELDS,GEANNIE EDWARDS	10/19/2024
FORTUNE,ROBBIE KNIGHT	10/15/2024
FRATANGELO,BAILEY DANIEL	10/28/2024
GARRETT,TERESA ANNE	10/18/2024
GIBSON,JENNIFER DEAN	10/16/2024
GILBERT,PATRICIA A	10/30/2024
GILLIAM,DONALD JAMES	10/18/2024
GOREE,MARY REED	10/18/2024
GORMAN,GLENDA FRANCES	10/21/2024
GOYNES,GLORIA ANN	10/21/2024
GOYNES-HARRIS,TERRI DAWN	10/23/2024
GRANT,VICTOR LAVERNR	10/16/2024
GRANT,GLENDA BROOKING	10/16/2024
GREENHILL,GEORGIA ANN	10/17/2024
GREENING,ELIZABETH SURRATT	10/26/2024
GROSS,MITCHELL RYAN	10/29/2024
GROSS,TAMMY LYNN	10/29/2024
HALL,JILL SMITH	10/28/2024
HARGRAVE,RALPH URSEL	10/15/2024
HARRIS,JASMINE LUCIA	10/29/2024
HARRIS,CHARLES EARL	10/23/2024
HARVEY,LLOYD WESLEY	10/21/2024
HENSLEY,LESSIE SEWARD	10/23/2024
HINES,DORIS MARIE	10/18/2024
HUCKEBA,JIMMIE FRANCIS	10/23/2024

HUG,ROBERT MICHAEL CAMERON	11/1/2024
HUMPHREY,HOPE LEEANN	10/28/2024
IRWIN,EVELYN LYNN	10/15/2024
JACKSON,BERTHA REE	10/24/2024
JACKSON,ELMER JEWELL	10/24/2024
JAMES,TOMMY ALBERT	10/15/2024
JARRETT,WILLIE JAMES	10/23/2024
JENKINS,GLADYS JOHNSON	10/30/2024
JENNINGS JR,VERNON RAY	10/24/2024
JOHNSON,JANICE S	10/21/2024
JOHNSON,ISAAC DAVID	10/16/2024
JOHNSON II,LYNWOOD ROBERT	10/17/2024
JOHNSON,NARVELL	10/16/2024
JOHNSON,VIVIAN JOYCE	10/23/2024
JONES,AUSTIN DEAN	10/22/2024
JONES,PAMELA M	10/16/2024
JOSEPH,MILDRED NADINE	10/23/2024
JOSEPH,EDWARD	10/23/2024
KENNEDY,SHIRLEY	10/17/2024
KING JR,RICHARD EUGENE	10/15/2024
KLINE,ALICIA D	10/23/2024
KLINE,EDWARD JOHN	10/23/2024
KNOX,KENNETH WAYNE	10/19/2024
LAND,DANNY ROY	10/19/2024
LANG,SHIRLEY MARIE	10/29/2024
LANGBARTELS,ELAINA NICOLE	10/31/2024
LASTER,ASHLEY LEIGH	10/24/2024
LASTER,JERRY WAYNE	10/16/2024
LATHAM,WILLIAM FRED	11/4/2024
LATHAM,SHIRLEY GRUBBS	11/4/2024
LAW,MILDRED HOLOMON	10/21/2024
LAWSON,ARTHUR EUGENE	10/23/2024
LEFEVERS,CATHERINE A	10/16/2024
LEWIS,MARGERY RANA	10/29/2024
LOGAN,MARGARET CRAVER	10/21/2024
MACE,ELIZABETH	10/18/2024
MACFARLANE,DENISE RENEE	10/28/2024
MAJETTE,JULIANE PREDISIK	10/24/2024
MARTIN,NETTA LEAN	10/24/2024
MCCOY,ELIZABETH ANN	10/17/2024
MCDONALD,CHARLIE	10/17/2024
MCDONALD,BARRY EDWARD	10/23/2024
MCGUFFIN,MARTHA ANN	10/18/2024
METCALF,BETTY JEAN	10/17/2024
MONTGOMERY,IZETTA	10/18/2024
MONTGOMERY,BENNIE JOHNSON	10/24/2024
MONTGOMERY,LEE EARL	10/26/2024

MONTGOMERY,POLLY	10/19/2024
MONTGOMERY,EVELYN JEANNETTE	10/26/2024
MONTGOMERY,ROSE TAYLOR	10/23/2024
MOORE,ARTHUR WAYMAN	10/16/2024
MORROW,ROBERT LAVON	11/4/2024
MUCKLEROY,LAURA JEAN	10/29/2024
MULDER,PAMELA JEAN	10/23/2024
MYERS,CAROLYN ANN	10/30/2024
NAGY,STACEY DIANE	10/21/2024
NELSON,DREW PRESTON	10/28/2024
NORRIS SR,PHILIP ROLAND	10/30/2024
NORRIS,MARVA LOIS	10/30/2024
NORTHCUTT,LETHA	10/21/2024
NOWELL,ANITA	10/17/2024
NUTT,CARL WESLEY	10/17/2024
ONEAL,SUSAN DALE	10/30/2024
PARKER,NOBLE EDWARD	10/21/2024
PERRY,LINDA RUTH	10/29/2024
PERRY,GEORGE EARL	10/29/2024
PHILLIPS,CAIDEN NASH	11/4/2024
PULCE,BOBILYNN	10/18/2024
RANDLE,LORENE	10/23/2024
RANDOLPH,MARK ALAN	10/21/2024
RAYBURN,PEGGY LOIS	10/17/2024
REDMON,ETHEL MARIE	10/30/2024
REEVES,JOHN DAVID	10/26/2024
RHEA,NAOMI SUE	10/23/2024
RHEA,ALBERT PLES	10/23/2024
ROBERTSON,EDWARD D	10/17/2024
ROBERTSON,CARLA LOUISE	10/17/2024
ROSE,BIRDIA D	10/17/2024
SCUDDAY,TOMMY R	10/17/2024
SIMS JR,CLINTON	10/15/2024
SMITH,SHIRLEY MATHEWS	10/24/2024
SMITH,WILMA J	10/16/2024
SMITH,NANCY L	10/24/2024
SMITH,GWEN D	10/24/2024
SMITH,CARL ARTHUR	10/16/2024
SMITH,WILLIE PELTON	10/24/2024
SPEARMAN,DAVID M	10/16/2024
STURDIVANT,ANNE GREENING	10/24/2024
SWANSON,WILMA DORIS	10/25/2024
TATUM,DIANA LEIGH	10/25/2024
TATUM,WALTER JOHN	10/25/2024
TAYLOR,NORITA JOY	10/18/2024
THOMAS,JENNY ELIZABETH	10/16/2024
THOMAS,JULANE R	10/16/2024

THRASH,MARTHA W	10/18/2024
TYLER,MARY JANE	10/17/2024
WAITES,MELVIN RAY	10/21/2024
WALKER,ALVOID	10/24/2024
WALKER,DESER MONTGOMERY	10/19/2024
WARREN,DOROTHY DALTON	10/25/2024
WATSON,KATHYRN ANN	10/26/2024
WEBB,JONETHA	10/24/2024
WEBSTER,DOROTHY G	10/17/2024
WEST,RICHARD LYNN	10/17/2024
WILSON,WILMA J	10/29/2024
WINFREY,CAROLINE LOUISE	10/16/2024
WINFREY,DAVID BRADLEY	10/16/2024
WYNNE,WILLIE GERALD	10/24/2024
YOUNG SR,ERNEST DAVIS	10/29/2024
YOUNG,GERALDINE CALUB	10/29/2024